
www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

TM

MADE IN
 USA

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

TM

MADE IN
 USA

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

TM

MADE IN
 USA

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

TM

MADE IN
 USA

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

www.gr
un

do
rf.

co
m

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF GRUNDORF CORPORATION. 
© 2008 GRUNDORF CORPORATION. 

TM

www.grundorf.com · (712)-322-3900

6

4

16

5

2

3

1

5

12

139711 10

15 14

27.25

4.84

26.56
INSIDE

674.58

20.81
INSIDE

MIN

528.64

+1.25

21.81
MIN

49.30°
MAX

# QTY. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 31-009 HANDLE - SURFACE/SPRING/BLACK
2 5 36-009 FASTENER - 1/4-20 HEX NUT/Z
3 10 36-019 FASTENER - 10-24x5/8 PH TR MS Z
4 5 36-024 FASTENER - 1/4 FLAT WASHER Z
5 15 36-025 FASTENER - WASHER-1/4 SPLIT LOCK
6 5 36-031 FASTENER - .25-20 X 1.13 RD HD MS GR2 ZINC
7 4 36-048 FASTENER - .38 FLAT WASHER GRD 2 ZINC
8 4 36-049 FASTENER - TEE NUT .38-16
9 4 36-050 FASTENER - .38 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER

10 2 36-051 FASTENER - .38 FRICTION PAD 2.75" x .12"
11 2 36-052 FASTENER - .38 FRICTION PAD 2.75" x .24
12 10 36-102 FASTENER - 10-24 HEX NUT/Z
13 4 62-037 FLY BOLT - .38-16  X 1.875" SBHCS
14 1 75-451 MOUNT - U-BRACKET 12 GA. CRS - H-26.81”
15 1 75-453 MOUNT - U-BRACKET 12 GA. CRS - H-26.56”
16 1 78-024 MOUNT - EXTERNAL ADAPTOR 

75-452

9/30/2009

MOUNT - O-BRACKET 12 GA. CRS H.- 26.56"


